
Party/Organization Title Firstname Lastname Email

UNDP Ms. Allison TOWLE allison.towle@undp.org

ADBD Ms. Musole Mwila MUSUMALI m.musumali@afdb.org

United Kingdom of Great Britain and Northern Ireland Mr. Miles Austin miles.austin@cmia.net

Austria Mr. Wolfgang Diernhofer w.diernhofer@kommunalkredit.at

Ireland Mr. Noel Casserly Noel.Casserly@environ.ie

United States of America Mr. Karan Chouksey kchouksey@thegef.org

Spain Ms. Ana Fornells de Frutos afornells@magrama.es

Slovenia Mr. Matej Gasperic matej.gasperic@gov.si

Czech Republic Ales Hilcer ales.hilcer@mzp.cz

Slovenia Mr. Andrej Kranjc andrej.kranjc@gov.si

Canada Ms. Cecilia Lei cecilia.lei@ec.gc.ca

Belgium Ms. Lisbeth Loddewykx liesbeth.loddewykx@diplobel.fed.be

Germany Mr. Marc Andre Marr marr@perspectives.cc

European Commission Mr. George Paterson george.paterson@ec.europa.eu

United Kingdom of Great Britain and Northern Ireland Mr. David Potter David.potter@decc.gsi.gov.uk

Australia Ms. Linda Rademakers linda.rademakers@climatechange.gov.au

Ukraine Ms. Viktoria Shtets vgtmail@gmail.com

United States of America Mr. Elan Strait straitep@state.gov

Monaco Mr. Benjamin Valli bvalli@gouv.mc

Germany Ms. Ilka Wagner ilka.wagner@bmu.bund.de

New Zealand Ms. Rachel Ward rachel.ward@mfe.govt.nz

Austria Ms. Gertraud WOLLANSKY Gertraud.wollansky@lebensministerium.at

Turkey Mr. Gurcan Secgel gurcan.secgel@csb.gov.tr

United Kingdom of Great Britain and Northern Ireland Mr. Lawrence Avery Lawrence.avery@decc.gsi.gov.uk

United States of America Mr. Carlos Ludena carlosl@iadb.org

Japan Ms. Mihoko Kawamura Kawamura.Mihoko.2@jica.go.jp

Republic of Korea Mr. Joo-un Park jooun.park@gggi.org

Mr. Ashvini Sharma Ash.sharma@nefco.fi

Spain Ms. Susana Magro Andrade buzon-dgoecc@magrama.es

FAO Ms. Heater Jacobs Heather.Jacobs@fao.org


